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Trebnick Systems is a WEBNC certified specialty 
tag and label converter operating since 1985. 
Label and tag solutions are manufactured in the 
USA at our state-of-the-art facility located in 
Springboro, OH. At Trebnick, we are proud of 
our flexibility and dedication to our customers’ 
successes. We understand that we are part of 
what you do and your end product, and we take 
that responsibility very seriously.
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Federal Defence Contract:
Labels manufactured for desert tanks

State Government:
Temperary license plate covers

Library System:
Talking book library cards

Federal Contract:
Labels for jet wheels

USPS:
Mailing strips and rolls 

Our climate-controlled manufacturing facility 
consists of numerous state-of-the-art flexographic 
printing presses, as well as automated finishing and 
packaging equipment. Our color management 
system insures that we produce your product right 
the first  time and each time thereafter. Our highly 
automated manufacturing system produces 
guaranteed savings for our customers. High 
quality, innovation and technical ability are what 
make Trebnick Systems a world class 
manufacturing company. 

215 South Pioneer Blvd.       Springboro, OH 45066       Phone: 937-743-1550       Toll Free: 866-229-0601       Fax: 937-743-1558       www.trebnick.com       sales@trebnick.com

Printers/Ribbons/Service
Apparel/Tags & Labels
Product Identification
Building Materials

Chemical/Drum
Food & Seafood
Parking Ticket Rolls
Consumer Goods

Law/Mattress
Lumber
Manufacturing
Industrial

Automotive 
Rebar/Steel
Agriculture
Packaging
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3222 
518210 
541511 
541430 
323111 
339940 
334118

44102411 
55121611 
55121600 
45101512 
82121508 
45101511 
82121500 
81101707
81112103 
81112105 
73151901 
82141501
82140000 
81111512 
60105404 
80141630 
82141500 
82141502 
82141505
55121736
41122703
60105416
55121704
55121511


